
Team standings
Stettler Spring League
Rnk Name Pts+ Round

Wins Rnd Wins Gms

1 BOSS SHOTS 970 26.0 35 75 112
2 VODKA KINGS 970 23.0 35 79 112
3 BIG STIX 922 23.0 35 53 112
4 BALL BUSTERS 923 19.5 35 63 112
5 POCKET STALKERS 1,012 22.0 40 71 128
6 1-UP IN THE CORNER 906 19.0 35 63 112
7 THE PICK POCKETS 922 17.5 35 45 112
8 BERTA BREAKERS 910 15.0 35 64 112
9 CHALK DIRTY TO ME 1,034 16.0 40 47 128

10 UNBREAKABALLS 994 11.5 40 43 128
11 RACKS & CUES 771 7.5 35 37 112

Team players
Stettler Spring League

1-UP IN THE CORNER

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

9 ALLEN SAGANIUK 9 243 28 20 1 0 1 0 7 1727 5
13 CHRISTINE MORRIS 9 241 28 18 0 0 0 0 6 1652 5
21 ANTHONY JACKSON TONY 8 128 16 9 1 0 0 0 5 1808 5
36 JOHN LEARD 7 196 28 13 0 0 0 0 3 1620 5
46 MIKE HANSEL 6 72 12 3 0 0 0 0 1 1754 4.9

BALL BUSTERS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

2 CLINT WALSTROM 9 254 28 21 0 1 0 0 12 1727 4.8
15 DARIUS PAYNE 9 204 24 15 1 0 1 0 6 1488 4.5
18 RODNEY WHITESIDE 8 233 28 17 0 0 0 0 5 1581 4.4
38 COLE ATKINSON 7 27 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 1552 4.5
42 KODY RAMSTAD 6 181 28 9 0 0 0 0 6 1490 4.7

BERTA BREAKERS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

8 KEITH MCPHERSON 9 209 24 16 0 0 0 0 6 1518 4.7
16 MITCH BRINSON 8 234 28 18 0 0 1 0 5 1554 5
17 MURRAY DUNCAN 8 200 24 14 0 0 2 0 6 1654 3.9
29 CHAD DALSIN 8 214 28 14 0 0 0 0 4 1532 4.7
45 TANNER DUNCAN 6 53 8 2 0 0 0 0 1 1512 3.3

BIG STIX

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

19 DYLAN PARKER 8 227 28 18 0 1 0 0 6 1648 4.9
20 MARCUS BARCA 8 225 28 15 0 0 0 0 8 1546 5
32 KENNY BAIRD 7 208 28 12 0 0 0 0 3 1618 5
44 DERRICK KENNEDY 6 170 28 8 0 0 0 0 3 1490 4.9

BOSS SHOTS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

3 BARRY SAWATZKY 9 253 28 21 2 1 0 0 6 1739 5
4 JASON BYERS 9 216 24 19 0 2 0 0 12 1750 5

10 LEWIS FRICKELTON 9 173 20 13 0 0 0 0 6 1618 4.7
27 COREY ROLLO 8 156 20 11 0 0 0 0 5 1743 5
28 BOB BYERS 8 156 20 11 0 0 0 0 4 1577 4.8
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Team players
Stettler Spring League

CHALK DIRTY TO ME

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

25 MICHELLE CROCKER 8 95 12 7 0 0 0 0 4 1468 4.9
37 CARRIE ANN LARAQUE 7 194 28 11 0 0 0 0 3 1508 4.5
39 JOLENE LEE 7 211 32 11 0 0 0 0 2 1380 4.6
40 GARTH HATALEY 7 210 32 9 0 0 0 0 3 1496 3.1
41 KAIL ARLIDGE 7 156 24 9 0 0 0 0 5 1426 4.6

POCKET STALKERS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

5 DAVE MCNEIL 9 286 32 24 1 0 0 0 6 1694 5
30 SEAN MCNEIL 8 244 32 18 0 0 0 0 7 1563 5
31 DON MCNEILL 8 240 32 15 0 0 0 0 5 1700 4.9
35 RANDY CHMELNYK 7 226 32 14 0 0 0 0 4 1510 5

RACKS & CUES

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

7 AMANDA HANSEL 9 35 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 1566 4.9
24 BRETT LENZ 8 222 28 15 0 0 0 0 3 1670 5
33 RYAN FENSKE 7 171 24 9 0 0 0 0 3 1514 5
47 ERIN LENZ 6 166 28 8 0 0 0 0 3 1350 4.2
51 SHIANNA FENSKE 5 133 28 2 0 0 0 0 1 1262 4.9

THE PICK POCKETS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

14 BRUCE CARTIER 9 240 28 18 0 0 0 0 4 1665 5
23 PETER SIMONS 8 222 28 17 0 0 0 0 6 1587 5
48 SHARLA FENSKE 6 23 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1351 4.6
49 WAYNE HOLTZ 6 160 28 5 0 0 0 0 2 1480 3
50 ROBBIE LUTZ 6 133 24 5 0 0 0 0 2

UNBREAKABALLS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

26 TYLER DUNCAN 8 252 32 17 0 0 0 0 4 1594 5
34 MICHELLE BARCA 7 227 32 13 0 0 0 0 2 1386 4.8
43 GUY HARVEY 6 150 24 6 0 0 0 0 2 1452 3.3
45 TANNER DUNCAN 6 44 8 2 0 0 0 0 1 1512 3.3
52 JENNIFER BALSER 5 149 32 5 0 0 0 0 2 1342 3.1
53 JVL TEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

VODKA KINGS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

1 RONALD DELFIN 9 254 28 21 1 1 1 0 8 1766 4.6
6 JONATHAN PALPALATOC 9 210 24 19 0 0 1 0 12 1719 4.7

11 JOHN MARK DELA CRUZ 9 138 16 11 0 0 0 0 6
12 CRAIG COX 9 241 28 19 0 1 1 0 5 1795 5
22 NELSON GAMPONIA 8 127 16 9 0 0 0 0 4 1570 4.6
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Player standings
Stettler Spring League

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ 1st

Att
Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+

1 RONALD DELFIN 9 254 28 21 1 1 8 1
2 CLINT WALSTROM 9 254 28 21 0 1 12 0
3 BARRY SAWATZKY 9 253 28 21 2 1 6 0
4 JASON BYERS 9 216 24 19 0 2 12 0
5 DAVE MCNEIL 9 286 32 24 1 0 6 0
6 JONATHAN PALPALATOC 9 210 24 19 0 0 12 1
7 AMANDA HANSEL 9 35 4 3 0 0 2 0
8 KEITH MCPHERSON 9 209 24 16 0 0 6 0
9 ALLEN SAGANIUK 9 243 28 20 1 0 7 1

10 LEWIS FRICKELTON 9 173 20 13 0 0 6 0
11 JOHN MARK DELA CRUZ 9 138 16 11 0 0 6 0
12 CRAIG COX 9 241 28 19 0 1 5 1
13 CHRISTINE MORRIS 9 241 28 18 0 0 6 0
14 BRUCE CARTIER 9 240 28 18 0 0 4 0
15 DARIUS PAYNE 9 204 24 15 1 0 6 1
16 MITCH BRINSON 8 234 28 18 0 0 5 1
17 MURRAY DUNCAN 8 200 24 14 0 0 6 2
18 RODNEY WHITESIDE 8 233 28 17 0 0 5 0
19 DYLAN PARKER 8 227 28 18 0 1 6 0
20 MARCUS BARCA 8 225 28 15 0 0 8 0
21 ANTHONY JACKSON TONY 8 128 16 9 1 0 5 0
22 NELSON GAMPONIA 8 127 16 9 0 0 4 0
23 PETER SIMONS 8 222 28 17 0 0 6 0
24 BRETT LENZ 8 222 28 15 0 0 3 0
25 MICHELLE CROCKER 8 95 12 7 0 0 4 0
26 TYLER DUNCAN 8 252 32 17 0 0 4 0
27 COREY ROLLO 8 156 20 11 0 0 5 0
28 BOB BYERS 8 156 20 11 0 0 4 0
29 CHAD DALSIN 8 214 28 14 0 0 4 0
30 SEAN MCNEIL 8 244 32 18 0 0 7 0
31 DON MCNEILL 8 240 32 15 0 0 5 0
32 KENNY BAIRD 7 208 28 12 0 0 3 0
33 RYAN FENSKE 7 171 24 9 0 0 3 0
34 MICHELLE BARCA 7 227 32 13 0 0 2 0
35 RANDY CHMELNYK 7 226 32 14 0 0 4 0
36 JOHN LEARD 7 196 28 13 0 0 3 0
37 CARRIE ANN LARAQUE 7 194 28 11 0 0 3 0
38 COLE ATKINSON 7 27 4 1 0 0 1 0
39 JOLENE LEE 7 211 32 11 0 0 2 0
40 GARTH HATALEY 7 210 32 9 0 0 3 0
41 KAIL ARLIDGE 7 156 24 9 0 0 5 0
42 KODY RAMSTAD 6 181 28 9 0 0 6 0
43 GUY HARVEY 6 150 24 6 0 0 2 0
44 DERRICK KENNEDY 6 170 28 8 0 0 3 0
45 TANNER DUNCAN 6 97 16 4 0 0 1 0
46 MIKE HANSEL 6 72 12 3 0 0 1 0
47 ERIN LENZ 6 166 28 8 0 0 3 0
48 SHARLA FENSKE 6 23 4 0 0 0 0 0
49 WAYNE HOLTZ 6 160 28 5 0 0 2 0
50 ROBBIE LUTZ 6 133 24 5 0 0 2 0
51 SHIANNA FENSKE 5 133 28 2 0 0 1 0
52 JENNIFER BALSER 5 149 32 5 0 0 2 0
53 JVL TEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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